Wwarren McDoOKALD
INSPRSTCR QF BUILD. At

On re%&f&x 51 CITV OF PORTLAND. MAINE

to file -
a4 Zastiern Irozerade Depanment cf Buildiag luspection

FU Cetober 29, 1952

¥rs. cosephine Hendrickson, Copy ‘o: ¥illerd-lagzett Coay
553 Poreat Avenus, 21 Central dlarf
Portlnnd, Faine Googins & Clark, L6 Fortlaad St.
/

resr Frg. Mendrickson: / Corporation Counsel

jpandment to tuilding persit av £ Eestuin Fromenads L0 {eluie cooastrieddon of
s cicgset in first story bzll bonsath tue stalrs 1a 20t {ssusble uader the Raialing
‘ode becsase Ssetion 21255.5 stipulates tbet these shsll e o clorets herexih Blalra
= larding in & wilding of wooden frexs construstion.

You have indicated the desire o 1ae owrars L seui an exception Zroa the
Bosrd of lfanicipal Cfficers, which is . » Goard ef Appevis undar e {ode; 8o there
ig enelosed an outline of the appeal prucedure,

1f you wilik rile this appeal atb the office of Corgoration Counsael before the
close of tusiness today, 1t will probably be determined by action of the foard by
roxt luceday, Kovesbar hthe

Since you are now proposing charges fn the « 1ldiny beyond &Y letter of
Cototer Lth, eert with the pormit, it is iwporian. that you file applicstion fer
apendment to th. perzlt alresdy issued covering theas projoved casnyele Tnis
spplication, 1L I understand the desiren of lne ownsrs, should resd as to genorsl

deserivtion of the works

T5 lssve the stuir well at third floor level cpen on the buriz that the
ownurs a1l record 8, the Bezistry of Dosds 2 statonment o the effzct that the
thind floor will rot be used for 1iv!sz quariers, ths owoers Lo have iholr siguature
of this statement ecknowledged bsfore 2 rotary and & copy of the reconded ¢ tatezent
t5 Lo 71104 here with applicatton for smendze., . Vith the tndication on tha copy of
ths cate of recording.

7o construct partitions in first stoyy front hall to form & closet bensath
atsirs or landing Teading to socond £loor, thess pariitions o e coverad on botlt
gides and the celling or soffit terenth stairs and 1ending with plaster c= wetal lath,

Ve y rily yourso,

starpan keDonald
WHeD/M Inspector of bolldings
Kei:g Cutline of appeel procadure
Stetezent of agrearspt




.3 APARTMENT HOUSE ZONEk
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

f/’ DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION
3 COMPLAINT
INSPECTION cOPY
COMPLAINT no. C=32-15) Dute Reccivcd____ﬁapx.gnhar_?z,,],gn_
8
Location__ _B4=96. Eastern Promerade ————— Use of Building 1=family dwelling . ———

Owmer’s name and ;ddtcss___'m_g__ﬂj_llaxﬁ_.ﬂassﬁm‘—m‘ ,]J_antr&lm-"!b.t.- Telephone

Tenant's mame and address — — o Telephone

Complainant’s name and address_—- Telephone ——————

Descriptio: Alterations being rade withcut a perzit. Googins & Clark “oing worke
(¥rs. Ldward A. Hendrickson, 553 Forest Ave. pas_charge of wark)

N
NOTES: ¥/ 5/ 2o ALK o Wm@g«\




- -

Tel. 4-3564

CHILDS LODGE
Exclusive Rooms
Afr. ynd Mrs. E. A, Feudrickson
553 Forvat Avenue Portland, Maine

Portland, l'aine Sent 24th 1952

¥n», "arren l‘3Donald
Inspector of Buildings
Fortla:d, laline,

Dear Sir:-

vour letier roceived and note wr.at you say.
1 have been waiting for the plumber to instrucy ce as
to the o0.-tions of the bDaths and kitchens,

I have alpeady engaged anﬂarchitact for the
worlz, The heatin~ ;ysier has not arrived and we have
not made our plar  wd I doubt 1T I will he able to
heve ihe blue pri. vaady before the first of October.

e have many repairs to make as to windows
end dcors and dama e that has been done t¢ the building
by children in the neighborhood.

I _hall send you the blue prints as soon a3
possible, I em well aware that no building could be
changed without a permzit fror your office and I had no
plans for dolng so. Te are .ot maliing any use of the
third Zlcor. There will be lowr apartments when com-
pleted, two on each £ oor.

Yery truly yours,
F

/ ! L 7] g—,«.&[ w.‘/if/}t’r‘g__




C-30mlz2  EA-%v Lisbeln fraanade
¥i.ed A0/6/52 .

So;hexier 23, 1657

re ¥illivd=Derpett Coe, Zopy
17 Seutral vharf
Frs, dansd e rentoickson
67 Foreal aAvonue

Ouol LS. nenzrickson % Ceutlex

uE iz.eel Lwo Lo one for instelletiea of 4 hesber an? wnobhar
for oll - eod et -  soahnin brosescde, GBle Lt aat preiadicy to
apy ¢hon ¢ - of the il o aoh aay o contemplatels odr ingsector found
Gn a8 LENLT Lo VR aunt Anor latesiosr dteravicns of a charutter T At o
quires < wu liin Lerndt Lofabs wuey &Ie sturted was leing garpind 58 by Gourirs
5 Slerh zlieu s po bl leoag oen b hail been lsausd for Lhet, wark, iz da3 vold
LAAL LnE udlild Do . LT corp v 1eud lalipive wro, o2ition of wlbe=ing
tha use of 7.0 aili L rCLue Ly 63 sliays e ally oesn @ sangle Tamaly Jwadle
ing house) S Jiovile S hrEst or RAE dactloaaue in the riidinge fnw lotler
aeralyes onl tentll e use wn aprrtnant nousts sal bafors a building can ba
lawlully canewd Loer & drraldity Douse L0 S RS t ent or Loibedng houss or Lo
Ruy SLOAT Gowdd wl UET tut o Sweriing hotisy & peliitng el i qeirsd fron
this 1o,.0b @nd eclal? g ulenl conni e are contemrinted om.ote It is pot
aliownids undesr the Low o ogceupy the pudidang for Lhe rew clasz ol uie until all
the r ¢Lrecents ol sne aioding Loas therelor heve teen corplied . Ith arsd until
firal irsyestion shows ceiplinnce Wit tne fuildiny Sode #at e reguired certifi-
cabe oo DECU; BuCy LB Leeh jssued Cron this dejarts Y

£ is i orlant bl 30N requicing gomnit ooacr Liwn rhe installetion
of Lhz Leating aunipnedt @ fiscuikinved coryletely, ani that you hive riled at
Lhds oflflee un Zypircalion for o lulldiny persdt showi=g fally whet pry=ical
chonies iy & cuatenpluated wnity AL hesc is to e any o 3n2e of class of use
guch &5 rrom loelling Louns L7 opaftasnt LOUSE, it is nescssary Lo f41s +ith the
arplieutlon for Lae Ar-it srehlzeston.d pluns of all Meors ef the wailiing and
the basement seowing 411 eszantial fealures concrolledl . the tuglting Jode for
the Low Usgs Ta@se plans srould be mivle ty soam person thovoughly sceustozed Lo
gake such piaas in Jhe ustal way s:d also accussozel to enter the eyi)ing CGode
for himaelf to flnd eub «hat Lhe rouirwents Iov the rroposed ¢luss of usa ray
bewwthus o ahox the improvescits required by lew on the pland.

Sow thot sois work has been rroce»ling «jthoub a jerrdt, pleasze ie sood
enouzh e file appiicition for a peredt sodicating Ltha srogosed use ani also file
with it bhe reguired plans.

At any rele please advise this offfcs what you have in mind before Octoler
6, 1952,

Jery truly yours,

Yarren ¥oehneld
tited/B Inspector of luildings

, Y

[
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¥rs. BEdward Ao Hendrickson: Sephembor 23, 1952

Daaz Mrs. Hepdricksons

Cur inspector, when he fowud the contractor's men working without a perzmit,
talked with R Coogins, ani he understood ¥r. Googins to 837 that you had told
hin (Hr, Googins) that you had permission from this office to do thls work, Of
courss, no such permtssion has been given and cannot ba until evidence has beer
antroduced. to irdirate compliance with the Building Codee

Presumably there st have been some wl sunderstsnding between the contractors
end yourrelfs fhat we cay get the rights of the pat? I shall appreciate 1t it
you will WoLALY [y porzonally, or by letter what transpired to give t.e contysctor
the idea that he could go ahead with the work without having the permit card and
without having it posted on the premises?

¥arren HcDomald




FILL IN ANRD SIGN WirK INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR @ day
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENY

Portlarnd, Maine, ~Third Claca

SV 4 Ly T
vy 1 PORIL

Tu the ] NSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned herehy applies for ¢ permit lo install the following healing, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Aaine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the fellowing specifications:

Location Bl Eastam Frozenads Use of Building 1-family dwelling . . No.Stories . - ﬁfn:‘d‘“g

Name zad address of owner of appliance .. ¥illard. & Daggett,.21 Gentral Yharf . — - -
Instalier’s name ard address Knight. Bros. Co.,- Ash Street, Westbrook . Teleghone 267

Genetal Diwzcription of Work

Tojastall . stean poiler (raplacement).— —

e o i b b 25 72

iF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance - _bpasement . Any burnable material in floor surluce or beneath? DO . —o o oo e

1f so, how protccted? — - - .- — Kind of fuel? . o1l e i
Minimum distance to purnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 30—
From top of smoke pipe - agr_ _ From front of appliance. over I'rom sides or back of uppliance . cor. 3.
Size of chimney flue 10x12. . —. - Other connections to saee flue ..~ DORE . - e o et T

3¢ gas fized, how vented? - o - e . __ Rated macimum ¢'tmand per hour .
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? .. - - Y88 —-

I¢ OIL BURNER
Name and type ot burner . .- - - - . Labelled by underwriter's laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance?  Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type ¢i floor beneath burner .. - == —- ; — - . L
Location of oil stor3ge —— e —— Number and capacity of tanks
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?. . . - . - oo T .
Will all tarks be more than five fect from any flame? .. ... -- How many tanks fire proofed? - e - —-

To*al capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners . .. - .- .. e e

IF COOKIN7: APPLIANCE
Locatiots of appiiance — — """ Any burnable material in floor suiface or beneath?

if so, how protected? — . —-— Kind of fuel? —

Minimum distance to wood or conibusdble material from top of appliance . - . o e e

From front of appliance . __ From sides and back ..... —-. - . -Fromtop of smokepipe

Size of chimney flue . .. - — -~ __Other connections to same UE . s e mmmrrm s

Is hood to be provided? —— - 1f so, how vented? o Forced or Gravity? e e
1f gas fired, how VOMEA? o o e e e e T Rated maximum demand per hour .. .- -

WMISCELLANEOUS EQUIPNENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

TR e E e e ean e -

IS s PSR
JUIIERUIIEEE APt P

R

soset i et senea b A OO 00 - i o e ama o e emem e &S - [P

Amount of fee enclosed? 2,00 _($2.00 for one he:cer. etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVER:
- v —_«:‘_M@ / Zt'[_@_ s Y \Vill there be in charge of the above work a perscn competent to

<ee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

e T ST ) T ObSCl’VCd? ,..yﬂS.... P

T p i

Knignt Bros. Co.

| *NSPECTION COPY

Signatureof I nslallcrb&z.ﬂ/M Voew2. ,4..‘ S —
‘ . -~ 157 W i
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Location ¢ 4£
Owner ﬁ /

Date of permit




FILL. IN AND SIGN WITH INK ) RN ) ;’3 s"g
)
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR . 1“11 c}"h’
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT <=
I 7 1 Y oY
Portland, Maine, Sept.. 18, 1952 Lot

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies fer a pxrmit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maune, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and ihe following specifications:

Location 8L Eastern Promenade..... Use of Bulding. 1=fandly dwelling - No.Stories. ... . _”“F;dstg‘:“ﬁng
Name and address of owner of appliance _¥illard % Daggett,.— Commercial Street. e
Installer's name and address N, .4, -Bruns, 235 Franklin Street ... - Telephone - 3-L7Lh

General Description of Work
To install __oil hurning. equipnent. in conneciion. with existing steam heaating.system. . ..
__(conversion) ... e R
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Any burnable material in fioor surface or beneath? . .. o oo e
Kind of fuel? —. e -

e

Location of appliance - — oo o
If so, how protected? ..

Minimum distance to burnable materia
From front of appliance... .. .. From sides or back of appliance ... ... ...

], from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .———. .

From top of smoke pipe. . —
Size of chimney flue . — e — Other connections to same flue _ ... . e
If gas fired, how vented? i .. Rated maximum demand . hour.

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the apphance to insute propcr and safe combustion? -

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner . ... Yinider..... Labelled by underwriter's laboratories? . y&85. ...
Will operator be always in attendance? - ... Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bokbom_ ... .

Type of floor beneath burner .. conerate. . — e - - o
r\umber and capacity of tanks .__ 1,-275_531. e e

Location of ¢'l storage . o basement - e e =
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?.. o . s ..
Will all tanks be mere than five feet from any flame? yes.. ... How many tanks fire proofed? e e e e — i
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners .

IF COOKING AYPLIANCE

Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?

none. .. . . U

Loration of appliance

If so, how protected? ... Kind of fueld — e - o
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance . ... ... e e e+
____From sides and back ... . . . e From top of smokepipe _. . . ..o —-

From front of appliance ...

Size of chimrey flue ... .. «..commwns
Is hood to be provided? .

If gas fired, how vented? .. —
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Other connections to same fltte . . . o e e
1f so, how vented? —_ Forced Or Eravity? wm— —— e e —

. Rated maximum demand per hour ... L e

Amount of fee encloscd’ e 2,00 ___(52.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents a'ldmonal for each addmonal heater, etc., in same

building at same time.)

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
ser that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

;7272

eeatesmsomastm oot bty 7 ooAnen  fraet Mesemris  mimeresist s i

observed? ye8.... ...

- - “ | N, A, Bruns

: : 1
Signature of Lt & lor D2, - _.A;A_ - .h_.—. it (' B AV ST A
INSPECTION CCPY
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INQUIRY BLANK ZONE A

FIRE DIST._3
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

Yertel™ Date_[ Jao [y
By Telepkonec . 1 1

woe 3 VL. Ghames Jeandenn .. B3I
sDIRESS_ Hb\§ Colancen sitrect
PRESENT USE OF BUILDING m P

(
CLASS OF CONSTRUCTION CJJoand, % 0. OF STRIES 2 ’é

REMARKS:

INQUIRY: ] - Qﬁ-@-rufpzbmn u;—t’/lztn— Q—&a,ﬁtl/uf,{ Ao M_témh_
__MmAQ@L &6 WYL Cl//\ﬂ%/\M—PAAi 1AA, IAI dic’\;u, u.rl/téz [« 0(2/1(51&
) 13 AN \AA sl ,di';o"_;g aed an a/d/tZAﬂLQyJa,uﬁL Al cull«aftt“
, ] Wtw,taub Aé,b;/wd oA (1;-11;1:, Lurn-éeﬁ(urmmubuw_
Jl "v,;‘-"t,(u\uuolud;to’\zul CAW.QGL QAN ou%:(mx a/t\ic, AL a,C aﬂ_AMM

1B . v -
! y 7 mgjgi c.ui W!:WK,LL %rl,_L{&L 80(/[4' 051 oo Mal annd

}AonAmn LAA LQU.ML Py re A \j&;/{(l Mn—n Loarel) cng.Qa.bazt
Q-e,mmeI)M 25" o frnré the. grade ¢ ‘ ' e.fr

and a00 Aermand A -Pnuf%ﬂt'ﬁéas&iy

N Lu% W&’%mﬁfy#m
! 2. - P ’\
DATE OF REP 1 “{3, REPLY BY OO 0 5 sdoans
[




INQUIRY BLANK Z0NE /4

FIRE DIS;, ‘o
CITY JF PORTLAND, MAINE —
TZPARTMINT OF BUILDING INSPSCTICN

T o , et 1f 1247

TOCATION _&Q& Aas i‘):z_ﬁw OWIER

40 BY_ YU Toan casr Jesrisan - TEL. _3-147]
ADDRESS __ #}{,&. \"_U w _dau b

PRESENT USE OF RUILDING .J( wellia

CLASS OF CONSTRECIION _ { Jhindd. J NO. OF STORIES g'ét

REW °KS;

A=
Y 5
Wi ;
sz,f INQUIRY: |- ﬂlUD“(AM \i ’8~.’. uﬁfm—qﬁr& t.o‘ CJI\AAIM/( {Z\AAQ‘«'Q(LA{?
A _‘f.u_;Q_,*J wae wdbe 2 Adunrviang -eru o calo i fo
o r il fraalslic ? U v
Ak Rl AL

\‘ A
] i

- —

ansviR: )~ Nody 0, L oan W QAN Q%u‘aﬂ’.r*‘.’g_, Yy U'."A_v. .:Qn “a
_MMMMIA&_Q&MLIQ&.& “ 1270rrne :La_»b_.aézvv?
_mapﬁa_&rﬁﬂﬂe&um@f_ﬁddéﬂ&. - ;i&.cm_mfs:.aam&amy
—ud2, craslowaar ascaidennd, a.:&.i‘é‘m&.uém&mg@_tu.
_dwﬁ_-;\fs tnsaag Lo .QLL'HLAMﬂLéj’AéﬂQi;&(%_Q!::&LQa{,
ke a (adinacdd tan (rg asc Agimw.zxi.ggmgb‘i
_s'.u.‘:(ﬂu.’l/A@LL:\szi Ifarate ?;) Al

DATE OF REPIY _;/ ’I 17 !_'gﬂ reery 3y (@ L adzane




/
Ward Z Pe;mﬂo. 3 lf‘/ / / é ‘/
Location? ‘/ &/.;+L(M @'

Owrner @Mﬂ [1% 'IQ/%
Date of permit @ }7% I’Z V

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Final Inspn. ?/ 2”/3 9/_%
/ L4
Cert. of Occupancy issued w%\d/’

NOTES '/
1
| /

/
y/

\

\
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FILL 1.1 COMPLEYELY AND SIGN WITH INK

e T Permit No... N

-

i TG AN oy o
/ 1 ;\).‘3- A )
. ; 1 Ai LICAT: N FOR PERMIT FOR HEATIMG, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
o

s Portland, Maine,.... ....0Ck.....21.1929., .
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, M.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or
power equipment in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland,

and the following specifications :

Location ... 84  Eastern Promenade .. Use of Building.. Besidence

Name and address of owner.. R e Libby, | 84 Hastern Promendde... ... .. e

Contractor’s name and address. . ... vy PRTNY \- 1210 113 Y-S
General Description of Work QVQ

To install . . G283 boilocr 9 i}
N 02\\ éb‘ﬂi}o\

Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar?.....yeg.. Jfnot, which story.. ... ........Kind of Fuel gas

IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE

Material of supports of heater or equipment ( concrete floor or what kind).. . .concrete.

Minimum c?istance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, ... .3. £ o
from top of sroke pipe

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner... ... ... _ e o Approved by Underwriters’ Laboratories?.. ...
Location oil storage.... ..........c.cocove . No. and capacity of tarks . . i s

Will all tanks be more than seven feet from anyflame?. .. . How many tanks fireproofed?.. . ... ...

Amount of fee enclosed? ...................($1.00 for one heater, etc. 50 cents additional fpr each additional heater, etc

in same building at same time ) -7
Signature of contractor.. .. .

o Ty S,

e S TR S
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iy .
. {‘ (5o eb
Perviit ﬁj (_\'_I?jz._Fga 1

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT & S&z\
o~ v \.‘
Class of Building or Type of Structure T% &
Portland, Maine, Ostobar “32. 1929 Jg;
_ % the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, pouriAND, MB. e .
The undersignd hereby applies for @ parmit to ereve-ginr install the following buil”tg‘nfmnrequgpment ir;/:
ions, §

Fo ol Il e wlledesehignEalher Tetapia T 0

.« ~ordance with the Laws of the Stcie »f Maina, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specificati
.uny, submitted herewith and the foilmwing specifications:

Loc.tio 4 _Esgtern Pronensds —Ward_3 _Within Fire Limits? —._X68  Dist, No. . 8___
Owner's eaduassaele-name and address B Do Libby, 82 Fawesrn Prom Telephsue —
Contractor’s name and address__ Fite Felo Go. &2 Union S Telephone _E 198
Architect’s name and address

Proposed use of building. dwslling hrxise

No. families_______

~

Other buildings on same lot.

Description of Present Building to be- Altered
Material ——— No. stories Heat Style of roof . Roofing.

Last use - No. families..

General Description of New Work

o install gos fired boller

Details of New Work
Size, front depth No. stories _Height average grade to highest point of roof o —

To be erected on solid or filled Jand?. earth or rock?

Material of foundation Thickness,, top bottom

Material of underpinning : Height Thickneus

Kind of roof _Roof covering
No. of chimneys — . Material of chimneys i -of lining

Kind of heat : Type of fuel — gas —_Distance, heater to chimne;

1t oil burner, name and model

* Capacit; and location of oil tznks B

Is gas fitting involved? N Size of sarvice

Corner posts, Sills Girt or ledger board? Size_-

Material columns under girders Size Max, on centers —

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and fiat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills znd corner posts all one picce in cross section.

Joists and rafters: ist floor 2nd , drd , roof

On centers: 1st floor , 2nd ——, 3rd , raof —.

Maximum span: 1st fioor , 2nd , 3rd roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of wails? i height?
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot , 1o be accommodated

Total nimber commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building ?
Miscellaneous

" Wil above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? 0o
+ Plans filed as part of this application? yem No. sheets —1

Estimated cost §——n ‘ ‘ . " Fee $_.l°_00.._.
) ‘l Will there be in charge of the above work a person comipetent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto’
. (iére observed?— Y88

k' I3 . *
Signature of owner.

o INSPECTION COPY
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Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee $40

“Please fil cut any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.

Zone

Map #

. O'Vneri

Victoria lerrace Apts

Prone s 137-5870

Aaam,m ROTEOT) 597 Riverside St- Ptid, ME

041C3

84 Eastern Promenade

ﬁ:‘ATION OF CONSTRUCTION,

Phil P, Buker, Presy.

642-3809

s

welo1ng 5 _Fab

A ddress: 0 _RoX 409 - "cahaqo \bishes Lake, ME

04075 < nated Cost

3600

‘2st, Construction Cost;

# cf Existing Res. Units

' Building Di i L W.

¥ Stories:
Is Prc P

G Use: S al

# Bedroons.

Proposed Use: 4-fam w renov

Past Use: 4-fam

# of New Res. Units

Total $q. Ft.

Lot Size:

Condominium

Explain Conversion

Conversion

interior renovations - 1 fire escape

For Official Use Only

%ubdwimon. %

'_——8/10/92

Date
Inside Fire Limits
Bldg Code

‘hme Lin jt-

3660

Zoning:
Street Frontage Provided:
Provided Setbacks: Front. Back

Review Required:

Zoning Board Approval: Yes, Mo Date:
Planning Beard Appraval: Yes____No___. Date:____
Cunditional Use:___— Variance Site Plan
Shorelnnd Zomng Yes____ No Floodplain Yes
xceplh

Subdivision
No___

OL er

Foundation:
1. Type of Soil: ___

1 6 T1re doors

2. Sct Bacls - Front

Side(s)

3. Foatings Size:

4, Foundazion Siza:

5. Other

1. Sills Size:

Sills must be anchored.

2. Girder Size:

3. Lally Column Spacii

Size:

4, Joists Size:

Spacing 16" 0.C.

5. Bridging Type:

Sizo:

& Floor Sheathing Type

Sive:

7. Other Material:

Exterior Wallst
1. Studdiug Size
2. No. windows

3. No. Doors

4, Header Sizes

Span(a)

5. Bracing: Yes

No.

6. Corner Posts Size

7. Insulation Type

Size

8. Sheathing Type

Size

9 Siding Type

Weather Exposure

10 Masonry Materials

11 Metal Materials

Inte ior Walls:
1. Studding Size

Spacing

2. Header Sizes

Span(s)

3, Wall Covering Type

4. Fire Wall if required—
5. Other Materials

iy A e 1 ST b
2

PR, N

White - Tax Asszssor

2 pfr‘ﬁi—;‘é‘“‘—‘&"“—/ —{ri-?oiwmmm

1. “eiling Joists Size* "
2 Ceiling Strapping Size __ Spacing e
3. Type Ceilings:

BOt TOqUITe TAVIOW.

4. Insulation Type —— - e — Size _..__l:qnmm-———
5. Ceiling Me'qht: .

vov--vn--ovvv,..»..ﬁ.\

1."™russ o Ralter Size,

2. Aheathing Type _

3. Roof Covering Tyne
Chimneys:

Type:
Heating:

Type of Heat:__
Electrical:

Service Entrance Size:
Plumbing:

1. Approval of soil test if required Yes

2. No. of Tubs or Showers _

3. No. of rlushes __

4. No. of Lavu?.orias

5. No. of Ot} oy Fixtures
Swimming Pools:

1. Type:

2. Pooi Size . Square Footuge

3 Must sonform to National Elcctncal Code and State Law.

\%61 T Srived By.___wp B

.%gnam. ;e of Applizant_ __ (.//\/
Eva Horto

Smoke Detector Required Yes No

No___ ..

CEQ's District

CONTINUIED TO REVERSE SIDE
Yvory Tag - CEO
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@FB is to certify the. the building, prexmsvs. ‘or part ther:.-ut atih  ave Lscation, built'— altered

- chznged as to use unde”. Bmlcling Permit No32 /4007, 'has had fimd inspcmon, ¥-as been found t0 contn .n -
substantiaily o rcquirenents ‘of Zoning Oreinance and B\uldmg Code of the Lnty, and is* -'reb y approved mr LT
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Permlt# % of _Portland
Please fill out any part whxch applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.

'nﬁl/a - %dk/n -

BUILDING PERMIT APPL'I»ATION Fee_®

TSI e

Masp # Lo

-

!“‘ et Tk !f‘\'.

R !tn!tq

s %fs-) -7 T e /# - fp/»’;

OV,ner(,_'V1~g:,tor1a‘1errace ADES  phope s HhenBibr
CVATHTTVYIWS 597 Riverside St- Ptld, ME

04103 ,

For Ofﬁcxal Use Onh} e

Address:
& tastern Promenade

ubdwwlon.

b 3/10/ 57 e

Xn«\deFlmnmo. Ch e

ATION OF CONSTRUCTION
642-3809

'Lnlr

' Bldg Code.

m? 'Phil P. E.uker, Prpssﬁb
‘Sabaqo ‘PHes_ lake, ME

T]me].“m!
;’ Estimated Cost.

— ’qwn‘e;shi@;
3600 L

(5] "S—v'f-‘lam_q SN
Proposed Use:

Q4075
d-fam w renov '

Zoning:

Address: BoiX A 39
— Past Use: i-fam

Street Frontage Provided:

Est. Consiruction Cost; 3600
# of New Res. Units

W. . Total Sq. Ft.

& of Fixisting Res, Units
Building Dimensions L

~ Provided Setbacks: Front, Back

Revidw Required:

Zoning Board Approval: Yes___ No Date:

# Stories: # Bodroums Lot Size:

Planning Board Approval: Yes___No____ Date:

Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan

Is Prop al - Tondomininm Conversion

A Use: S
interior renovations - 1

fire escape

Shoreland Zomng Yes____ No Floodplain Yes___.No____

Subdivision ____

Explam Conversion ...

%pflclils.Exee
t

Ceiling:

\uﬁ 2 [ 1=

5 4 &k
GEpR S

T 0.717F8 A00TS

Fovmdation: .

1. Type of Soil:

1. Ceiling Joists Size:

ms'ronu?fm*mvmxon 3

2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing

2. Set Backs - Froat Side(s)

3. Type Ceilings:

3. Footings Size:

4. Insulation Type

4, Foundation Size:

Wiet-0or-LandgmeE.
Size smex Mytmm' 2

5. Ceiling Height: (\ h

- 5. Other

1} Silis3ize:

Sills must be anchored,
> %. Girder Size:

1 Truss or Rafter Size
9, Sheathing Type

3 Roof Covering Ty-pe

Clmnneys' : s

3 Lally (',olumn Size:

Type: Numbnt of Fm': Places _

4, Joist, 8
<R, B dglng'l'ype.

Spacing 16" O.C.
Size: .

nqumm____
usoasuaes‘atu oan

Heating: o f‘ G
. TypeofHent" { S, =t :}n.' :

- 6. Floor Sheathing . wype: Size:

Electrical: P S

7. Other Mntenal

Service Entrance Size:

Extenot We...r ’ o
3. 1. Studding S\ze

SmokeDcte:tm;Requimd - Yeg
Pl\.unbmg~ . r - B

1. Approval of soil test if required . Y@

2. Na, of Tubs or Showers

2. No. windows

“No.____

3. No. of Flushes

- 8. No. Dmms

4. No, of Lavatories

4, Header Sizes Span(s)

" 6. No. of Other Fixtures

5. Bracing. , Yes _
6. Corner Posts Size

Swimming Pools:
1. Type:

" 7. Insulation Type

. 2.Pool Size ; Squam Footage

8, Sheathing Type

3. Must conform to National Elcctncal Code and State Law.

9. Siding Type"

Weather Exposure
* 10, Masonry Materials )

Pe -w;se E. Ch,d)se

it Received By

" 11, Metal Materialr _; 7

Intedor Walle: " ° 3 N4
.Auddmg Size - . Spacing
2. HéndotStzes_ Spantls)

\6 N = of Applic

Vo5 T

et

?ﬁd') Cll fs D..Ji sict,

3. Wall Covering Type
.+ 4. Fire Wall if required,

.¢. 5. Other Materials

Cdbf‘l‘INU}’fD Td REVERSE',SIDE

" White - Tax Assessor

| OISR

~Ivory Tag« GEO ¢ -
‘ By T
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Base Fee $_ 40—

FEES (Breakdown From Fronp)

Inspzaction Record

- Type

- Subdivision Fee $

"8'.« Plan Review Fee §

" Other Fees $
“(Explain)

- Late Fee $

| COMMENTS 4/ £ 7 (fbantomet

éﬁi’ /e /_,,._-—

A

I hereby ceify that | am the owner of record of the named propedy, or that the proposed work is aviharized by the owner of record and that | have been authorized by the o

" owner to make this application as has authorized agent and | agree to conform to all applicabls laws oi this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this §
application is issued, | certify that jhe code official or the cods official's authorized representative shall hava the authority to entor areas covered by such permit at any e 8

hour to enforce the pybvisions of the codals) applicable to such pemmit. <

CERTIFICATION

72512 - SF20
’o

L 7
SIGWUREDMP% e / 7 _ADDRESS P PHONE NO.
AN LT G Gl CT ab®od]
RESPONSIBLE PERSOM leuAReE GF WORK, TI[LE / R PHONE NO. !
(303 ) Lag-yay
A AR BT e E e T s T N e e e T B OV : e
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BUILDING PERMIT REPORT . o
" - DATE: ﬂ /2T '
ADDRESS: Y et 7//’/;,44%.4&, 08
REASON FOR PERMIT: £ B Iy weilon i /'4;_/ oz 7
EA BUILDING GWNER: é A‘u s ( 'L e fnd /I/&ew, W

CONTRACTOR: ____ Q/ X4 éﬁ

i PERMIT APPLICANT:

F N T L I S
e SRR VR B SN L T

r

APPROVED: M_, DENTEDT

CONDYITIONS OF APPRDVAL OR BENYAL:

’//”1. All vertical openings 3hall be enclosed with construction having a fire

rating of at least (1)/(2) hour - inecluding fire doors with self closers
and fire exit hardware.

s, ed

Sach apartment shall have access to two separate, remote and approved

means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits directly

from apartment to the building exterior with no comnunications to other
/ apartment unitis.

3. Each apartment shall be equipped with approved single station smoke
detectors powered by the house currect.

et e S G S T 4

PR

e RN
SRR e L T AT

~onnection to the domestic water supply. Minimum pips size shaill be 3/4

) The detectors shall be located .
§‘ in an area which will provide protection for sleeping areas and shall be
- { interconnected within the living unit. An additional smol.e detector
i shall be provided in the sieeping room(s). When activated, che ’;
i L/// detectors shall initiate an alarm in that slveping roon- &
fk 4, The boiler or furnace shall be protected by enclosing *y one hour fire %
o rated construction including fire doors and ceiling or v providing 3
' i . automatic extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six 3
H : sprinkilers may be connected to a ‘omestic water supply svstem having a i
¢ i capacity sufficlent to provide 0.15 gpm, per square foot of flour ;
1 ik throughout the entire area. An INDICATING shut-off valve shall be %
3 i installed in an accessible, locatdion between the sprinkler and the %
i ;
i *<h enrer on 1 uca steel. Maximum coverage area e¢f a residentail “- §
! ik zprinkler 1s 144 square feet per sprinkler. %
N .
-~ id j Z: Fre, Lf&//fx— fﬁ#// //NA’//L o /Amww/ %
3 057:«»% Cect. [ S=28 A
;f. W 100 A i
Ch g
: )
|
J b

er

AL

A F AW, e
0 A A

e

e
T

s o
L .
- oy \ gt B o Y ) ~ - . » . .
N i o X ¥ J R . q LR .
. N a B - [ ] i o Ny M . . s
e (S \ 3 - . DA et O s » . ! oo
N N . . > ok e e
2 » e T WA i Y 3 i o s CTE R Y PR o
v N
" N e\ . 3 ! .
. [ ’ . r b f - ¢ e e Y 3 o AN - AT R
2 ~ s
[\ -, e e b e - Y e 2 ATy 2 s o A fedy ¥ Ve AL T T B e Ayond yor 3 poomt ’ \
- gt 7
». e . 2 ! 4308 9 Tt fean 2
e L 5 e b A e v < ST A T AT . 5



-
%

=\
i ST

S i
N

/ [
|
e
an
(]
?
e
N £l
1i
Lt
i
' § Y
o il
Y » S
. :
i
i’
‘ 3
. 4
i
K
PR B
- B i
RN i
\\ 5 ;
y $.
i i
- i
l: ¢
H
L
] [ £
T i,
. I
4 .
'
{
- i
i

B

b

PR PPCR G R R

L B

.
U

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

4

DATE: ’ ‘)?}/ / 2’72/ -
/Co":é;l—:(_ P J RN £, o= %;./!( A
: Libay
¢ L b C oo Tome oo )
Dt e
/Z/ﬂ 74/ I/':’m

//,)( B DENTELT .

ADDRESS :

REASON FOR PERMIT:

BUILDYNG OWNER.:

CONTRACTOR:

PEPMIT APPLICANT:

APPROVED:

CONDIT'ONS OF APPROVAL 'R BENTAL:

V//’l. Ail vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire

. rating % at least 1)/(2) hour - including fire doors with self closers

and fire exit hardware. -

Each apartmert shall have access to two separat:, remote and appreved

means cf egioess. A single exit is acceptable when it exits directly

from apavtmert "o the building exterior with no communications to other

// apartmanl anits

3. Each apartwenz 3hall be equipped with approved silngle station smoke
detectors pcwernd by the house currect. The detectors shall bz located
4n an area which will provide protection fcr sleeping areas and shall be
interconnected within the 1:ving unit. An additional smoke detector
gshall he previded iu iha sleaping room(s). When activated, the
yd detectors shall initiate an alarw. in that sleeping room.

«” 4. The boller or furnace shall be protected by enclesing with one kour fire
rated constriction including fire doors and ceiling or by providiag
antomatlc extingulshment. Sprinkler piping serving not more then six
sprinkilers may be connected to a domestic water supply system having 2
crpacicy sufficzdent to provide 0.15 gpm, per square foot Jf floor
throughout the entire area. An INDICATING shut-~off valve shall be
jastalled in an accessible location between the sprinkler and the
cornectise to the domestlie water supply. Minimum pipe size shall = *'4
trca copper ot ) inch steel. Maximum coverage area of a residen:a.
spiukler is 144 sqeare feet per sprinkler.
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Inspection Services
P. Samuel Hoffses
Chief

Planning and Urban Development
Joseph E. Gy Jr.
Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

JUNE 11, 1996

S D PRV ET P B T

HORTONEVAB
84 EASTERN PRCM
PORTLAND ME 04101

84 EAST=RN PROMENADE
003- - C-010-001-01
5

Dear Nis. Horton:

The Housing Inspections Division cf the Department of Planning and Urban
Development has recently completed an overall inspection of the above-
referenced property. .

Congratulations are exiended to you for the general condition of your property
which was found to meet the standards established by the City's Housing Code.

Good maintenance is the best way to protect the value of your property and neighborhood.
Please ‘cel free to call on us if we can be of assistance to you.

Sincerely,

'}%4 y/ P Jeereazcr—-

Merle Leary Tammy Munson
Code Enforcement Officer Code Enfc. Ofir./ Field Supv.

389 Congress Street  Portland, Maine G4101 - (207 874-8704 « FAX 874-8716 - TTY 874-8936







